FEATURES
Mounting
Standard 1/2” NPT pendant,
or hook mounting
Durable die-cast aluminum with
black powder coat �nish. Smooth
�nish for dusty applications
Motion sensor is smart, plug-n-play

27,000lm 36,000lm 42,480lm 56,000lm 70,000lm 86,000lm 111,150lm
23,250lm 30,200lm 35,520lm 45,760lm 57,200lm 70,500lm 90,350lm
ORDERING GUIDE
Fixture Type
HB01 (-40~500C)
515
Wattage
LV
Voltage
(Omit)
Efficiency
   (Omit)   No Sensor
SR
MS1
Sensor/Wireless
Control (Note 1)
Beam Angle Power Cord/Plug
(Note 1)
Mounting (Note 2)
Blank
UMHigh Bay
Series
150W
520 200W
524 240W
532 320W
NC 1/2” to 3/4”
NPT Adapter
PM 1/2” NPT
Pendant540 400W
550 500W
565 650W
(-40~650C)
615 150W
(Omit)
C3
C6
1ft Cord
3ft Cord
6ft Cord
PL1 5-15P
PL2 5-20P
PL3 L7-15P
PL4 L7-20P
PL5 L8-20P
EM1 Emergency Batt. 8W
EM2 Emergency Batt. 20W
SPT 10KV Surge Prot.
Dim 0-10VDC Dim to Off
CP Custom Paint Color
        ( Note 3)
620 200W
630 300W
640 400W
120-277V
HV 277-480V
Standard
150-160 lm/W
P Premium
165-180 lm/W
   Sensor
Receptacle
Only
Motion
Sensor <30ft
MS2 Motion
Sensor <40ft
ZG01 ZigBee
Wireless
Control
DAL DALI
Control
BT Blue Tooth